Self-Drive Holidays - Pacific Coast & Mountains

Tariffs

* Cost per person in Canadian $s.

= Rates include GST.

* Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).

= Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.

Tour Code: DM-SDPCM-CR
Rate including Rental Car for 2021.

From
01-May-21
21-May-21
01-Jun-21
11-Jun-21
01-Jul-21
01-Sep-21
19-Sep-21
01-Oct-21
16-Oct-21
01-Nov-21

To
19-May-21
31-May-21

10-Jun-21
30-Jun-21
31-Aug-21
18-Sep-21
30-Sep-21
15-Oct-21
31-Oct-21
24-Nov-21

Twin
$1,610
$1,686
$1,801
$1,824
$1,869
$1,824
$1,800
$1,624
$1,509
$1,509

Sr. Citizen
+ 65

$1,608
$1,684
$1,799
$1,822
$1,868
$1,822
$1,798
$1,622
$1,507
$1,507

Triple

$1,222
$1,272
$1,349
$1,364
$1,394
$1,364
$1,348
$1,231
$1,154
$1,154

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 429

_Quad
$1,027
$1,065
$1,123
$1,134
$1,157
$1,134
$1,122
$1,034
$977
$977

Single
$3,042
$3,193
$3,423
$3,469
$3,560
$3,469
$3,420
$3,069
$2,838
$2,838

Youth
13 to 15

$175
$175
$175
$175
$175
$175
$175
$175
$175
$175

Child
4to12

$82
$82
$82
$82
$82
$82
$82
$82
$82
$82

Phone: (416) 425 8001 | E-mail: sales@dmci.ca

Child
Below 4

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free
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Self-Drive Holidays - Pacific Coast & Mountains

Tour Code: DM-SDPCM-NCR
Rate without Rental Car for 2021

01-May-21  19-May-21 $967 $965 §793 $706  $1,755 $175 Free
21-May-21  31-May-21 51,043 $1,041 $843  $744  $1,907 $175 $82 Free
01-Jun-21 10-Jun-21  $1,158 $1,156 $920 $801 $2,137 $175 $82 Free
11-Jun-21 30-Jun-21  $1,181 $1,179 $935 $813 $2,183 $175 $82 Free
01-Jul-21 31-Aug-21  $1,226 $1,224 $966  $835 $2,274 $175 $82 Free
01-Sep-21 18-Sep-21  $1,181 $1,179 $935 $813 $2,183 $175 $82 Free

19-Sep-21 30-Sep-21  $1,156 $1,155 $919 $801 52,134 $175 $82 Free
01-Oct-21 15-Oct-21 $981 $979 $802 $713  $1,783 $175 $82 Free
16-Oct-21 31-Oct-21 $865 $864 §725 8655 $1,552 $175 $82 Free
01-Nov-21  24-Nov-21 $865 $864 §725 $655 $1,552 $175 $82 Free

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

DMC1

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 429
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Self-Drive Holidays - Pacific Coast & Mountains

Tour Code: DM-SDPCM-CR

Rate including Rental Car for 2022.

From
01-May-22
21-May-22
01-Jun-22

11-Jun-22
01-Jul-22
01-Sep-22
19-Sep-22
01-Oct-22
16-Oct-22
01-Nov-22

To
19-May-22
31-May-22

10-Jun-22
30-Jun-22
31-Aug-22
18-Sep-22
30-Sep-22
15-Oct-22
31-Oct-22
24-Nov-22

Twin
$1,720
$1,799
$1,920
$1,944
$1,992
$1,944
$1,919
$1,734
$1,613
$1,613

Sr. Citizen
+ 65

$1,690
$1,769
$1,890
$1,914
$1,962
$1,914
$1,889
$1,704
$1,583
$1,583

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

Triple
$1,311
$1,364
$1,444
$1,460
$1,492
$1,460
$1,443
$1,320
$1,239
$1,239

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 429

Quad
$1,106
$1,146
$1,206
$1,218
$1,242
$1,218
$1,205
$1,113
$1,053
$1,053

Single
$3,214
$3,373
$3,615
$3,663
$3,758
$3,663
$3,612
$3,243
$3,001
$3,001

Phone: (416) 425 8001 | E-mail: sales@dmci.ca

Youth
13to 15

$193
$193
$193
$193
$193
$193
$193
$193
$193
$193

Child
4to12

$97
$97
$97
$97
$97
$97
$97
$97
$97
$97

DMC1

Child
Below 4

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free
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Self-Drive Holidays - Pacific Coast & Mountains DMC?

Tour Code: DM-SDPCM-NCR
Rate without Rental Car for 2022.

01-May-22 19-May-22 $1,157 $1,127 $936 $825 $2,089 $193 Free
21-May-22 31-May-22 $1,237 $1,207 $989 $864 $2,248 $193 $97 Free
01-Jun-22 10-Jun-22 $1,358 $1,328 $1,069 $925 $2,490 $193 $97 Free
11-Jun-22 30-Jun-22 $1,382 $1,352 $1,085 $937 $2,538 $193 $97 Free
01-Jul-22 31-Aug-22 $1,429 $1,399 $1,117 $961 $2,633 $193 $97 Free
01-Sep-22 18-Sep-22 $1,382 $1,352 $1,085 $937 $2,538 $193 $97 Free
19-Sep-22 30-Sep-22 $1,356 $1,326 $1,068 $924 $2,487 $193 $97 Free
01-Nov-22 24-Nov-22 $1,051 $1,021 $864 §771 $1,876 $193 $97 Free

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 429
Phone: (416) 425 8001 | E-mail: sales@dmci.ca
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Self-Drive Holidays - Pacific Coast & Mountains DMC?

Room Configuration ‘ Beds ‘ Occupancy
TWIN &3 or I3 f 4t
SINGLE &3 or SIS ]

TRIPLE B3 t et
QUAD DS Pttt
YOUTH DS IR |
CHILD DS tett
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