Self-Drive Holidays – Pacific Coast & Mountains



Tariffs

- Cost per person in Canadian \$s.
- Rates include GST.
- Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).
- Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.

Tour Code: DM-SDPCM-CR

Rate including Rental Car for 2021.

			Sr. Citizen	_	_		Youth	Child	Child
From	То	Twin	+ 65	Triple	Quad	Single	13 to 15	4 to 12	Below 4
01-May-21	19-May-21	\$1,610	\$1,608	\$1,222	\$1,027	\$3,042	\$175	\$82	Free
21-May-21	31-May-21	\$1,686	\$1,684	\$1,272	\$1,065	\$3,193	\$175	\$82	Free
01-Jun-21	10-Jun-21	\$1,801	\$1,799	\$1,349	\$1,123	\$3,423	\$175	\$82	Free
11-Jun-21	30-Jun-21	\$1,824	\$1,822	\$1,364	\$1,134	\$3,469	\$175	\$82	Free
01-Jul-21	31-Aug-21	\$1,869	\$1,868	\$1,394	\$1,157	\$3,560	\$175	\$82	Free
01-Sep-21	18-Sep-21	\$1,824	\$1,822	\$1,364	\$1,134	\$3,469	\$175	\$82	Free
19-Sep-21	30-Sep-21	\$1,800	\$1,798	\$1,348	\$1,122	\$3,420	\$175	\$82	Free
01-Oct-21	15-Oct-21	\$1,624	\$1,622	\$1,231	\$1,034	\$3,069	\$175	\$82	Free
16-Oct-21	31-Oct-21	\$1,509	\$1,507	\$1,154	\$977	\$2,838	\$175	\$82	Free
01-Nov-21	24-Nov-21	\$1,509	\$1,507	\$1,154	\$977	\$2,838	\$175	\$82	Free

Self-Drive Holidays – Pacific Coast & Mountains



Tour Code: DM-SDPCM-NCR Rate without Rental Car for 2021.

			Sr. Citizen				Youth	Child	Child
From	То	Twin	+ 65	Triple	Quad	Single	13 to 15	4 to 12	Below 4
01-May-21	19-May-21	\$967	\$965	\$793	\$706	\$1,755	\$175	\$82	Free
21-May-21	31-May-21	\$1,043	\$1,041	\$843	\$744	\$1,907	\$175	\$82	Free
01-Jun-21	10-Jun-21	\$1,158	\$1,156	\$920	\$801	\$2,137	\$175	\$82	Free
11-Jun-21	30-Jun-21	\$1,181	\$1,179	\$935	\$813	\$2,183	\$175	\$82	Free
01-Jul-21	31-Aug-21	\$1,226	\$1,224	\$966	\$835	\$2,274	\$175	\$82	Free
01-Sep-21	18-Sep-21	\$1,181	\$1,179	\$935	\$813	\$2,183	\$175	\$82	Free
19-Sep-21	30-Sep-21	\$1,156	\$1,155	\$919	\$801	\$2,134	\$175	\$82	Free
01-Oct-21	15-Oct-21	\$981	\$979	\$802	\$713	\$1,783	\$175	\$82	Free
16-Oct-21	31-Oct-21	\$865	\$864	\$725	\$655	\$1,552	\$175	\$82	Free
01-Nov-21	24-Nov-21	\$865	\$864	\$725	\$655	\$1,552	\$175	\$82	Free



Tour Code: DM-SDPCM-CR Rate including Rental Car for 2022.

			Sr. Citizen	_	_		Youth	Child	Child
From	То	Twin	+ 65	Triple	Quad	Single	13 to 15	4 to 12	Below 4
01-May-22	19-May-22	\$1,720	\$1,690	\$1,311	\$1,106	\$3,214	\$193	\$97	Free
21-May-22	31-May-22	\$1,799	\$1,769	\$1,364	\$1,146	\$3,373	\$193	\$97	Free
01-Jun-22	10-Jun-22	\$1,920	\$1,890	\$1,444	\$1,206	\$3,615	\$193	\$97	Free
11-Jun-22	30-Jun-22	\$1,944	\$1,914	\$1,460	\$1,218	\$3,663	\$193	\$97	Free
01-Jul-22	31-Aug-22	\$1,992	\$1,962	\$1,492	\$1,242	\$3,758	\$193	\$97	Free
01-Sep-22	18-Sep-22	\$1,944	\$1,914	\$1,460	\$1,218	\$3,663	\$193	\$97	Free
19-Sep-22	30-Sep-22	\$1,919	\$1,889	\$1,443	\$1,205	\$3,612	\$193	\$97	Free
01-Oct-22	15-Oct-22	\$1,734	\$1,704	\$1,320	\$1,113	\$3,243	\$193	\$97	Free
16-Oct-22	31-Oct-22	\$1,613	\$1,583	\$1,239	\$1,053	\$3,001	\$193	\$97	Free
01-Nov-22	24-Nov-22	\$1,613	\$1,583	\$1,239	\$1,053	\$3,001	\$193	\$97	Free



Tour Code: DM-SDPCM-NCR Rate without Rental Car for 2022.

			Sr. Citizen	_	_		Youth	Child	Child
From	То	Twin	+ 65	Triple	Quad	Single	13 to 15	4 to 12	Below 4
01-May-22	19-May-22	\$1,157	\$1,127	\$936	\$825	\$2,089	\$193	\$97	Free
21-May-22	31-May-22	\$1,237	\$1,207	\$989	\$864	\$2,248	\$193	\$97	Free
01-Jun-22	10-Jun-22	\$1,358	\$1,328	\$1,069	\$925	\$2,490	\$193	\$97	Free
11-Jun-22	30-Jun-22	\$1,382	\$1,352	\$1,085	\$937	\$2,538	\$193	\$97	Free
01-Jul-22	31-Aug-22	\$1,429	\$1,399	\$1,117	\$961	\$2,633	\$193	\$97	Free
01-Sep-22	18-Sep-22	\$1,382	\$1,352	\$1,085	\$937	\$2,538	\$193	\$97	Free
19-Sep-22	30-Sep-22	\$1,356	\$1,326	\$1,068	\$924	\$2,487	\$193	\$97	Free
01-Oct-22	15-Oct-22	\$1,172	\$1,142	\$945	\$832	\$2,118	\$193	\$97	Free
16-Oct-22	31-Oct-22	\$1,051	\$1,021	\$864	\$771	\$1,876	\$193	\$97	Free
01-Nov-22	24-Nov-22	\$1,051	\$1,021	\$864	\$771	\$1,876	\$193	\$97	Free

Self-Drive Holidays – Pacific Coast & Mountains



Room Configuration	Beds	Occupancy
TWIN	화 or 화화	11
SINGLE	🔊 or 🖓 🖓	+
TRIPLE	P	+++
QUAD	P	* * * *
YOUTH	\$\$	* * * *
CHILD	\$\$	* * * *